
&

&
&
&
&
&
&

&
&
?
?

&
?

ã
ã

b b

b b

#

#

b

b b

b b

b b

b b

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Oboe

Bb Trumpet

Trombone/Baritone/
Bassoon

Flute

Bb Clarinet

Bb Bass Clarinet

Eb Alto
Saxophone

Bb Tenor
Saxophone

Eb Baritone
Saxophone

F Horn

Tuba

Mallet Percussion
(Xylophone [opt. Bells]/Bells)

Percussion 1
(Snare Drum, Bass Drum)

Percussion 2
(Triangle, Crash Cymbals)

Optional
Timpani

Moderately fast  Œ  = 140-146

Moderately fast  Œ  = 140-146

Tune: Bb, F
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Traditional British Folk Song
Arranged by Patrick Roszell (ASCAP)
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All Rights Reserved including Public Performance

Shepherd’s Hey
FULL SCORE
Approx. Duration - 1:45
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Tpt.
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Bsn.

Fl.

Cl.

B. Cl.

A. Sax.

T. Sax.

Bar. Sax.

Hn.

Tuba

Mlt. Perc.

Perc. 1

Perc. 2

Timp.

(Bsn. & Bar.)
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